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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Papa's Moustache
Wildcats

Make Room 4 Daddy
#Meow

Maddens Disciples
The Curse is Alive!

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Wildcats

Make Room 4 Daddy
Banzais

Stabbin' Dog

Papa's Moustache
StinkMeaner

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Wildcats

Banzais

Make Room 4 Daddy
Stabbin' Dog
Maddens Disciples
The Curse is Alive!

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Papa's Moustache
Wildcats

Banzais

Make Room 4 Daddy
Stabbin' Dog

The Curse is Alive!

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Wildcats

Make Room 4 Daddy
Banzais

#Meow

Stabbin' Dog

Papa's Moustache

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Papa's Moustache
Banzais

Make Room 4 Daddy
Predators

Maddens Disciples
The Curse is Alive!

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Make Room 4 Daddy
Banzais

Stabbin' Dog
Predators

Outsiders

The Curse is Alive!

113
105
105
156
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124

156
141
96
74
132
110

109
76
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86

112
7
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83
123
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93
120
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89
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137

109
65
101
67
144
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90
88
58
97
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VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

StinkMeaner
Banzais
Stabbin' Dog
RockNRollas
Outsiders
Predators

Maddens Disciples
The Curse is Alive!
#Meow

Outsiders
Predators
RockNRollas

StinkMeaner
Outsiders
Predators
RockNRollas
#Meow

Papa's Moustache

StinkMeaner
#Meow
RockNRollas
Maddens Disciples
Predators
Outsiders

StinkMeaner

The Curse is Alive!
Outsiders
RockNRollas
Maddens Disciples
Predators

Outsiders
#Meow
Wildcats
StinkMeaner
RockNRollas
Stabbin' Dog

Papa's Moustache
StinkMeaner
#Meow

Maddens Disciples
RockNRollas
Wildcats
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81
85
48
109
71
108

129
91
97
96
78

101

92
110
81
94
85
107

136
87
64

148
84

100

76
95
92
93
103
87

71
93
165
78
104
130

81
73
102
112
77
123
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Make Room 4 Daddy 80 VS Predators 100
Banzais 78 VS RockNRollas 110
Stabbin' Dog 91 Vs Maddens Disciples 103
Outsiders 114 VS #Meow 120
Papa's Moustache 87 VS Wildcats 143
The Curse is Alive! 70 VS StinkMeaner 113

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Papa's Moustache 134 VS RockNRollas 59
Make Room 4 Daddy 105 Vs Wildcats 94
Stabbin' Dog 81 VS Banzais 73
Maddens Disciples 102 Vs #Meow 73
Outsiders 78 Vs StinkMeaner 101
The Curse is Alive! 105 Vs Predators 93

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Make Room 4 Daddy 164 VS Papa's Moustache 113
Stabbin' Dog 141 Vs RockNRollas 72
Predators 67 VS StinkMeaner 132
Maddens Disciples 77 Vs Banzais 85
Outsiders 120 Vs #Meow 65
The Curse is Alive! 71 Vs Wildcats 94

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

The Curse is Alive! 69 VS RockNRollas 102
Papa's Moustache 141 VS #Meow 93
Make Room 4 Daddy 118 Vs StinkMeaner 99
Stabbin' Dog 67 Vs Banzais 86
Predators 112 Vs Wildcats 190
Maddens Disciples 103 Vs Outsiders 104

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Make Room 4 Daddy 96 VS Banzais 93
Stabbin' Dog 73 Vs Outsiders 95
Predators 87 Vs #Meow 71
Maddens Disciples 130 Vs RockNRollas 100
Papa's Moustache 115 VS Wildcats 112
The Curse is Alive! 62 Vs StinkMeaner 144

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

The Curse is Alive! 92 Vs Papa's Moustache 144
Outsiders 94 Vs RockNRollas 78
Make Room 4 Daddy 52 VS StinkMeaner 72
Predators 111 Vs Wildcats 123
Stabbin' Dog 70 VS #Meow 88
Maddens Disciples 112 Vs Banzais 83

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

RockNRollas 100 Vs Wildcats 99
StinkMeaner 101 Vs Make Room 4 Daddy 50
#Meow 91 VS Maddens Disciples 125
Outsiders 123 Vs Papa’s Moustache 91
Banzais 81
Predators 84
Stabbin' Dog 47
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The Curse is Alive!

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
RockNRollas
Outsiders

#Meow

Banzais

Make Room 4 Daddy
Papa's Moustache
Predators

Stabbin' Dog

The Curse is Alive!
Wildcats

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Outsiders

#Meow

Banzais

Maddens Disciples
Make Room 4 Daddy
Papa's Moustache
Predators
RockNRollas
Stabbin' Dog

The Curse is Alive!
Wildcats

69

39 Vs StinkMeaner 81
98 Vs Maddens Disciples 41
92
131
45
66
64
29
67
101

86 S StinkMeaner 108
69
75
74
63
94
84
94
84
128
126
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