

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Papa's Moustache	113	VS	StinkMeaner	81
Wildcats	105	VS	Banzais	85
Make Room 4 Daddy	105	VS	Stabbin' Dog	48
#Meow	156	VS	RockNRollas	109
Maddens Disciples	91	VS	Outsiders	71
The Curse is Alive!	124	VS	Predators	108
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
	150		Maddana Diaginlag	100
Wildcats	156	VS	Maddens Disciples The Curse is Alive!	129
Make Room 4 Daddy	141	VS		91
Banzais Stabbial Dag	96	VS	#Meow	97
Stabbin' Dog	74	VS	Outsiders	96
Papa's Moustache	132	VS	Predators	78
StinkMeaner	110	VS	RockNRollas	101
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Wildcats	109	VS	StinkMeaner	92
Banzais	76	VS	Outsiders	110
Make Room 4 Daddy	98	VS	Predators	81
Stabbin' Dog	86	VS	RockNRollas	94
Maddens Disciples	112	VS	#Meow	85
The Curse is Alive!	77	VS	Papa's Moustache	107
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Papa's Moustache	81	VS	StinkMeaner	136
Wildcats	83	VS	#Meow	87
Banzais	123	VS	RockNRollas	64
Make Room 4 Daddy	120	VS	Maddens Disciples	148
Stabbin' Dog	93	VS	Predators	84
The Curse is Alive!	120	VS	Outsiders	100
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Wildcats	138	VS	StinkMeaner	76
Make Room 4 Daddy	66	VS	The Curse is Alive!	95
Banzais	87	VS VS	Outsiders	92
#Meow	89	vs VS	RockNRollas	93
Stabbin' Dog	108		Maddens Disciples	103
Papa's Moustache	137	VS VS	Predators	87
i apa s moustache	157	v3	Tredators	07
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Papa's Moustache	109	VS	Outsiders	71
Banzais	65	VS	#Meow	93
Make Room 4 Daddy	101	VS	Wildcats	165
Predators	67	VS	StinkMeaner	78
Maddens Disciples	144	VS	RockNRollas	104
The Curse is Alive!	84	VS	Stabbin' Dog	130
Week 7 - NFL Week 7	00		Donolo Meristacha	04
Make Room 4 Daddy	86	VS	Papa's Moustache	81
Banzais	89	VS	StinkMeaner	73
Stabbin' Dog	90	VS	#Meow	102
Predators	88	VS	Maddens Disciples	112
Outsiders	58	VS	RockNRollas	77
The Curse is Alive!	97	VS	Wildcats	123



Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Make Room 4 Daddy	80	VS	Predators	100
Banzais	78	VS	RockNRollas	110
Stabbin' Dog	91	VS	Maddens Disciples	103
Outsiders	114	VS	#Meow	120
Papa's Moustache	87	VS	Wildcats	143
The Curse is Alive!	70	VS	StinkMeaner	113
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Papa's Moustache	134	VS	RockNRollas	59
Make Room 4 Daddy	105	VS	Wildcats	94
Stabbin' Dog	81	VS	Banzais	73
Maddens Disciples	102	VS	#Meow	73
Outsiders	78	VS	StinkMeaner	101
The Curse is Alive!	105	VS	Predators	93
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Make Room 4 Daddy	164	VS	Papa's Moustache	113
Stabbin' Dog	141	VS	RockNRollas	72
Predators	67	VS	StinkMeaner	132
Maddens Disciples	77	VS	Banzais	85
Outsiders	120	VS	#Meow	65
The Curse is Alive!	71	VS	Wildcats	94
				•
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
The Curse is Alive!	69	VS	RockNRollas	102
Papa's Moustache	141	VS	#Meow	93
Make Room 4 Daddy	118	VS	StinkMeaner	99
Stabbin' Dog	67	VS	Banzais	86
Predators	112	VS	Wildcats	190
Maddens Disciples	103	VS	Outsiders	104
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Make Room 4 Daddy	96	VS	Banzais	93
Stabbin' Dog	73	VS	Outsiders	95
Predators	87	VS	#Meow	71
Maddens Disciples	130	VS	RockNRollas	100
Papa's Moustache	115	VS	Wildcats	112
The Curse is Alive!	62	VS	StinkMeaner	144
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
The Curse is Alive!	92	VS	Papa's Moustache	144
Outsiders	94	VS	RockNRollas	78
Make Room 4 Daddy	52	VS	StinkMeaner	72
Predators	111	VS	Wildcats	123
Stabbin' Dog	70	VS	#Meow	88
Maddens Disciples	112	VS	Banzais	83
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
RockNRollas	100	VS	Wildcats	99
StinkMeaner	101	VS	Make Room 4 Daddy	50
#Meow	91	VS	Maddens Disciples	125
Outsiders	123	VS	Papa's Moustache	91
Banzais	81			
Predators	84			
Stabbin' Dog	47			



RockNRollas

Stabbin' Dog

Wildcats

The Curse is Alive!

Disciples

The Curse is Alive!	69		
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15			
RockNRollas	39	VS	StinkMeaner
Outsiders	98	VS	Maddens Disc
#Meow	92		
Banzais	131		
Make Room 4 Daddy	45		
Papa's Moustache	66		
Predators	64		
Stabbin' Dog	29		
The Curse is Alive!	67		
Wildcats	101		
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16			
Outsiders	86	VS	StinkMeaner
#Meow	69		
Banzais	75		
Maddens Disciples	74		
Make Room 4 Daddy	63		
Papa's Moustache	94		
Predators	84		

94

84

128

126

108

81

41